<u>x x x x</u>	
LIZCOOC	56653
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900364376499
	:=,1=,210104°022 ••€1.00
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Document Number)	20 (D)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	A II: 2u
Received: 07/15/21 Office Use Only S.C.	
Office Use Only SIC- OS/05/21	



RECEIVED

2921 JUL 15 AM 10: 11

5 . L

 (\mathbf{i})

15 A II: 2u

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 22, 2021

Ę

١.

LEONARDO HEIDNER 60 EAST 42ND STREET SUITE 3200 NEW YORK, NY 10165

SUBJECT: 2518 ARCHFELD BLVD LLC Ref. Number: L12000056653

We have received your document for 2518 ARCHFELD BLVD LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Summer Chatham OPS

Letter Number: 421A00014049

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

agent and/or the new registered office address here:

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2518 Archfel		
(Name of the Limited Lizbility Compa (A Florida Limited	<u>ny as it now appears on our records.</u>) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L12000056653</u> .	were filed on April 26, 2012	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
	<u></u>	<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	60 East 42nd Street, Suite 3200	
	New York, NY 10165	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office .	address on our records, enter the n	ame of the new regi

 Name of New Registered Agent:
 Leonardo Heidner

 New Registered Office Address:
 2301 Collins Avenue, Suite 742

 Enter Florida street address
 Image: City

 New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:
 Note City

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

and 2

()

R COMCLURE 17 40 m If Changing Registered Agent. Signature of New Registered Agent If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

. . •

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Vivianne Ninio Sigelmann		🗆 Add
		4730 Chevy Place, Orlando, FL, 32811	≣Remove
			🗆 Change
AMBR	Alexandre Sigelmann	Ave Henrique Dument 204, Apt. 101, Rio de Ja	neiro, P 🖬 Add
			🗆 Remove
			🖾 Change
			🗋 Add
			Remove
			□Change
			CRemove
			Change
			□Change
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change

	<u>_</u>	
	······································	C_{i}
		N;
	٢.	
Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	(ontional)	•
If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or me	ore than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0)207 (3)(h)
<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	g requirements, this date will not be listed	as the
document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	2	

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

May 11	2021	. /	/	
	Shinand P	All	an the re	presontafine
100 100 1. L.	Signature of a member or author	ized represent	ative of a member	/ ,
Alexandre Sigelmann	2			
	Typed or printed	l name of sign		·····